
CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

1: 2 Connector

(1PCS DS1016 ;1PCS DS1018)

1. Product number code:

No.of contacts

Connector Q'ty

Housing color
B:Black

Flat cable color
A: Gray  S: Dark gray

Length Dim L

Wire diameter
1:Ø0.100 Folwer mark
2:Ø0.127 Red mark

Strain relief
M:W/
N:W/O

1: Type 1

Contact plating

2:Gold+Nickel

3:Ø0.100 Red mark
4:Ø0.127 Folwer mark

 DS1016
  DS1018

Gold+Nickel
Full gold flash

8:

 Cable style
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View A
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A View

Red Mark Or Flower Mark

N:Number of contacts/2

2400:2400mm

1500:1500mm

0114:114mm

0290:290mm

0085:85mm

4300:4300mm

0120:120mm

3400:3400mm

0170:170mm

0280:280mm

0192:192mm

With strain relief

2.54

Without strain relief
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CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

1: 2 Connector

(1PCS DS1016 ;1PCS DS1018)

1. Product number code:

No.of contacts

Connector Q'ty

Housing color
B:Black

Flat cable color
A: Gray  S: Dark gray

Length Dim L

Wire diameter
1:Ø0.100 Folwer mark
2:Ø0.127 Red mark

Strain relief
M:W/
N:W/O

2: Type 2

Contact plating

2:Gold+Nickel

3:Ø0.100 Red mark
4:Ø0.127 Folwer mark

 DS1016
  DS1018

Gold+Nickel
Full gold flash

8:

 Cable style

N:Number of contacts/2

2400:2400mm

1500:1500mm

0114:114mm

0290:290mm

0085:85mm

4300:4300mm

0120:120mm

3400:3400mm

0170:170mm

0280:280mm

0192:192mm

With strain relief
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Without strain relief
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CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

1: 2 Connector

(1PCS DS1016 ;1PCS DS1018)

1. Product number code:

No.of contacts

Connector Q'ty

Housing color
B:Black

Flat cable color
A: Gray  S: Dark gray

Length Dim L

Wire diameter
1:Ø0.100 Folwer mark
2:Ø0.127 Red mark

Strain relief
M:W/
N:W/O

3: Type 3

Contact plating

2:Gold+Nickel

3:Ø0.100 Red mark
4:Ø0.127 Folwer mark

 DS1016
  DS1018

Gold+Nickel
Full gold flash

8:

 Cable style

N:Number of contacts/2

2400:2400mm

1500:1500mm

0114:114mm

0290:290mm

0085:85mm

4300:4300mm

0120:120mm

3400:3400mm

0170:170mm

0280:280mm

0192:192mm

With strain relief
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Without strain relief
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CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

1: 2 Connector

(1PCS DS1016 ;1PCS DS1018)

1. Product number code:

No.of contacts

Connector Q'ty

Housing color
B:Black

Flat cable color
A: Gray  S: Dark gray

Length Dim L

Wire diameter
1:Ø0.100 Folwer mark
2:Ø0.127 Red mark

Strain relief
M:W/
N:W/O

4: Type 4

Contact plating

2:Gold+Nickel

3:Ø0.100 Red mark
4:Ø0.127 Folwer mark

 DS1016
  DS1018

Gold+Nickel
Full gold flash

8:

 Cable style

N:Number of contacts/2

2400:2400mm

1500:1500mm

0114:114mm

0290:290mm

0085:85mm

4300:4300mm

0120:120mm

3400:3400mm

0170:170mm

0280:280mm

0192:192mm

With strain relief
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Without strain relief
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View A
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CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

2: 2 Connector (2PCS DS1016)

1. Product number code:

No.of contacts

Connector Q'ty

Housing color
A:Gray B:Black

Flat cable color
A: Gray  S: Dark gray

Length Dim L

Wire diameter
1:Ø0.100 Folwer mark
2:Ø0.127 Red mark

Strain relief
M:W/
N:W/O

1: Type 1

Contact plating

2:Gold+Nickel

3:Ø0.100 Red mark
4:Ø0.127 Folwer mark

 Cable style

N:Number of contacts/2

Red Mark Or Flower Mark

DS1016 
2.54
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DS1016 

With strain relief

Without strain relief

Red Mark Or Flower Mark

Red Mark Or Flower Mark

N:Nickel

0072:72mm

0100:100mm

0171:171mm

0200:200mm

0210:210mm

0300:300mm

0610:610mm

0700:700mm

0920:920mm
0254:254mm

0290:290mm

0262:262mm

0432:432mm

0412:412mm
0037:37mm

0112:112mm
0182:182mm

0362:362mm
0422:422mm

0350:350mm

0085:85mm

0150:150mm

1130:1130mm

1480:1480mm
0216:216mm

0080:80mm
0120:120mm

0220:220mm
1000:1000mm

5000:5000mm

0070:70mm
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CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

2: 2 Connector (2PCS DS1016)

1. Product number code:

No.of contacts

Connector Q'ty

Housing color
A:Gray B:Black

Flat cable color
A: Gray  S: Dark gray

Length Dim L

Wire diameter
1:Ø0.100 Folwer mark
2:Ø0.127 Red mark

Strain relief
M:W/
N:W/O

2: Type 2

Contact plating

2:Gold+Nickel

3:Ø0.100 Red mark
4:Ø0.127 Folwer mark

 Cable style

N:Number of contacts/2

With strain relief

Without strain relief

N:Nickel

0072:72mm

0100:100mm

0171:171mm

0200:200mm

0210:210mm

0300:300mm

0610:610mm

0700:700mm

0920:920mm
0254:254mm

0290:290mm

0262:262mm

0432:432mm

0412:412mm
0037:37mm

0112:112mm
0182:182mm

0362:362mm
0422:422mm

0350:350mm

0085:85mm

0150:150mm

1130:1130mm

1480:1480mm
0216:216mm

0080:80mm
0120:120mm

0220:220mm
1000:1000mm

5000:5000mm

0070:70mm

DS1057 

L±10mm
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CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

2: 2 Connector (2PCS DS1016)

1. Product number code:

No.of contacts

Connector Q'ty

Housing color
A:Gray B:Black

Flat cable color
A: Gray  S: Dark gray

Length Dim L

Wire diameter
1:Ø0.100 Folwer mark
2:Ø0.127 Red mark

Strain relief
M:W/
N:W/O

3: Type 3

Contact plating

2:Gold+Nickel

3:Ø0.100 Red mark
4:Ø0.127 Folwer mark

 Cable style

N:Number of contacts/2

With strain relief

Without strain relief

N:Nickel

0072:72mm

0100:100mm

0171:171mm

0200:200mm

0210:210mm

0300:300mm

0610:610mm

0700:700mm

0920:920mm
0254:254mm

0290:290mm

0262:262mm

0432:432mm

0412:412mm
0037:37mm

0112:112mm
0182:182mm

0362:362mm
0422:422mm

0350:350mm

0085:85mm

0150:150mm

1130:1130mm

1480:1480mm
0216:216mm

0080:80mm
0120:120mm

0220:220mm
1000:1000mm

5000:5000mm

0070:70mm

DS1057 

L±10mm

DS1016 
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Red Mark Or Flower Mark

Red Mark Or Flower Mark
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CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

2: 2 Connector (2PCS DS1016)

1. Product number code:

No.of contacts

Connector Q'ty

Housing color
A:Gray B:Black

Flat cable color
A: Gray  S: Dark gray

Length Dim L

Wire diameter
1:Ø0.100 Folwer mark
2:Ø0.127 Red mark

Strain relief
M:W/
N:W/O

4: Type 4

Contact plating

2:Gold+Nickel

3:Ø0.100 Red mark
4:Ø0.127 Folwer mark

 Cable style

N:Number of contacts/2

N:Nickel

0072:72mm

0100:100mm

0171:171mm

0200:200mm

0210:210mm

0300:300mm

0610:610mm

0700:700mm

0920:920mm
0254:254mm

0290:290mm

0262:262mm

0432:432mm

0412:412mm
0037:37mm

0112:112mm
0182:182mm

0362:362mm
0422:422mm

0350:350mm

0085:85mm

0150:150mm

1130:1130mm

1480:1480mm
0216:216mm

0080:80mm
0120:120mm

0220:220mm
1000:1000mm

5000:5000mm

0070:70mm

DS1057 

L±10mm

DS1016 

With strain relief

Without strain relief
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Red Mark Or Flower Mark

Red Mark Or Flower Mark

Red Mark Or Flower Mark
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CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

2: 2 Connector (2PCS DS1016)

1. Product number code:

No.of contacts

Connector Q'ty

Housing color
A:Gray B:Black

Flat cable color
A: Gray  S: Dark gray

Length Dim L

Wire diameter
1:Ø0.100 Folwer mark
2:Ø0.127 Red mark

Strain relief
M:W/
N:W/O

5: Type 5

Contact plating

2:Gold+Nickel

3:Ø0.100 Red mark
4:Ø0.127 Folwer mark

 Cable style

N:Number of contacts/2

N:Nickel

0072:72mm

0100:100mm

0171:171mm

0200:200mm

0210:210mm

0300:300mm

0610:610mm

0700:700mm

0920:920mm
0254:254mm

0290:290mm

0262:262mm

0432:432mm

0412:412mm
0037:37mm

0112:112mm
0182:182mm

0362:362mm
0422:422mm

0350:350mm

0085:85mm

0150:150mm

1130:1130mm

1480:1480mm
0216:216mm

0080:80mm
0120:120mm

0220:220mm
1000:1000mm

5000:5000mm

0070:70mm

DS1057 

L±10mm

DS1016 

Without strain relief
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Red Mark Or Flower Mark

Red Mark Or Flower Mark

Red Mark Or Flower Mark

06 08 10 12 14   
16 20 24 26 30   
34 40 50 60 64

Administrator
新建图章



CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司

3: 2 Connector(2PCS DS1019)

1. Product number code:

No.of contacts

Connector Q'ty

Housing color
B:Black

Flat cable color
A: Gray  S: Dark gray

10:10P (Dim D=7.62)    

Length Dim L

Wire diameter
1:Ø0.100 Folwer mark
2:Ø0.127 Red mark

14:14P (Dim D=7.62)    
16:16P (Dim D=7.62)    

Contact plating

2:Gold+Nickel

3:Ø0.100 Red mark
4:Ø0.127 Folwer mark

N:Number of contacts/2

0125:125mm

VIEW A

L±10mm

D

2.
54

(N
-1

)*
2.

54

D

UNLOCK

DS1019 DS1019 
DS1057 

Red Mark Or Flower Mark

18:18P (Dim D=7.62)    
20:20P (Dim D=7.62)    
24:24P (Dim D=15.24)    
28:28P (Dim D=15.24)    
40:40P (Dim D=15.24)    

8:Full gold flash
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